
OVERALLS

CLASS Competitor # / Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Judge 8 Judge 9 Total Points Placing

40 LW 9 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

40 HW 11 - Michael Elgawley 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Judges Total 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

CLASS Competitor # / Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Judge 8 Judge 9 Total Points Placing

70 1 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25 5

60 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 19 4

50 6 2 3 3 2 2 2 3 3 2 12 2

40 11 4 2 2 4 3 3 2 2 4 14 3

35 13 - Joel Argon 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Judges Total 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15

CLASS Competitor # / Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Judge 8 Judge 9 Total Points Placing

50 32 2 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 14 3

40 34 3 2 2 2 3 2 3 1 2 11 2

30 40 - Erika Cajigas 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 5 1

Judges Total 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

CLASS Competitor # / Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Judge 8 Judge 9 Total Points Placing

50 77 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

40 82 - Everett Davis 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Judges Total 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

CLASS Competitor # / Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Judge 8 Judge 9 Total Points Placing

40 118 2 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 1 10 2

30 148 - Crystal Thomas 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 2 5 1

Judges Total 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

CLASS Competitor # / Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Judge 8 Judge 9 Total Points Placing

A 53 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 2 3 14 3

B 40 2 1 1 2 3 3 2 1 2 9 2

C 57 - Devon Manny 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 3 1 6 1

Judges Total 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

CLASS Competitor # / Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Judge 8 Judge 9 Total Points Placing

A 64 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15 3

B 67 2 1 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

C 74 - Wayne Freeman 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Judges Total 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

CLASS Competitor # / Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Judge 8 Judge 9 Total Points Placing

A 97 1 2 2 3 2 1 2 2 8 2

B 106 -Sebastian Oyegan 2 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 6 1

C 114 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 15 3

Judges Total 6 6 6 6 6 5 6 6 6

CLASS Competitor # / Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Judge 8 Judge 9 Total Points Placing

A 170 2 2 2 1 2 2 1 6 2

B 148 - Crystal Thomas 1 1 1 2 1 1 2 3 1

C 182 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 9 3

Judges Total 6 6 6 0 0 6 6 6 6

CLASS Competitor # / Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Judge 8 Judge 9 Total Points Placing

LW 18 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 25 5

MW 21 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 20 4

LHW 13 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 10 2

HW 26 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 15 3

SHW 31 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Judges Total 14 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15

OPEN BB

MASTER BIKINI

OPEN FIGURE

CLASSIC PHYSIQUE

OPEN MP

OPEN BIKINI

NPC FLORIDA STATE

MASTER BB 40

MASTER BB OVERALL

MASTER FIGURE

MASTER MP



Competitor #Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Judge 8 Judge 9 Total Points Placing

1 Dan Acosta 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Judges Total 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Competitor #Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Judge 8 Judge 9 Total Points Placing

2 Dan Martin 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 10 2

3 Roc Young 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

4 Carlos Morales 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 15 3

Judges Total 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

Competitor #Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Judge 8 Judge 9 Total Points Placing

2 Dan Martin 5 4 3 4 5 4 4 5 4 21 4

5 Mitchell Lonewolf 6 6 4 6 6 6 5 4 6 29 6

6 Gary Hughes Sr. 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

7 Bob Greenwood 4 5 6 5 4 5 6 6 5 26 5

8 John Hansen 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 2 3 11 2

29 Kevyn Warren Sr. 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 2 14 3

Judges Total 21 21 19 21 21 21 21 21 21

Competitor #Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Judge 8 Judge 9 Total Points Placing

9 Eddie Mejias 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Judges Total 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Competitor #Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Judge 8 Judge 9 Total Points Placing

10 Raymond Smith 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

11 Michael Elgawley 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Judges Total 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

Competitor #Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Judge 8 Judge 9 Total Points Placing

12 Tony Pitre 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

35

NPC FLORIDA STATE

70

60

50

40 LW

40 HW



13 Joel Argon 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Judges Total 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3



Competitor #Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Judge 8 Judge 9 Total Points Placing

14 Raul Penagos 2 3 2 3 2 2 3 3 1 12 2 5x

15 Moises Hernandez 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 12 3 4x

16 Eric Bennett 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 5 1

Judges Total 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

**  Must remove uncounted rows

** Highlighted items indicate top 5 scores

** Two Low and Two High Score Removed

Competitor #Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Judge 8 Judge 9 Total Points Placing

17 Samson Smith 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Judges Total 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

NPC FLORIDA STATE

Novice 

Teen 



Competitor #Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Judge 8 Judge 9 Total Points Placing

12 Tony Pitre 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20 4

14 Raul Penagos 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 2 2 9 2

18 Thomas Fonseca 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 1 3 7 1

19 Kurt Wala 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 1 15 3

Judges Total 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

Competitor #Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Judge 8 Judge 9 Total Points Placing

20 Thomas Wilkerson 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

21 Robert Fuhrer 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Judges Total 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

Competitor #Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Judge 8 Judge 9 Total Points Placing

6 Gary Hughes Sr. 3 4 5 2 5 3 3 4 5 19 4 5x

10 Raymond Smith 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 8 7 38 7 5x

11 Michael Elgawley 5 2 2 4 2 4 2 2 3 13 2

13 Joel Argon 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

16 Eric Bennett 7 7 7 9 8 8 8 7 9 38 8 4x

22 Brian Strickland 9 9 9 7 9 9 9 9 8 45 9

23 Richard Lacey 4 5 4 3 3 5 4 3 4 19 5 4x

24 Randolph Naranjo 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 30 6

25 Nestor Recio 2 3 3 5 4 2 5 5 2 17 3

Judges Total 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45

Competitor #Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Judge 8 Judge 9 Total Points Placing

8 John Hansen 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 3 2 15 3

26 Ryan Zeisloft 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

27 Andrew Guiler 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 20 4

28 Nikolas Iwaniw 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 2 3 10 2

Judges Total 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

NPC FLORIDA STATE

LW

MW

LHW

HW



Competitor #Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Judge 8 Judge 9 Total Points Placing

29 Kevyn Warren Sr. 3 3 2 2 3 2 3 2 3 13 3

30 Joseph Gomez 2 2 3 3 2 1 2 3 2 11 2

31 Dillon Williamson 1 1 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 5 1

Judges Total 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

SHW



Competitor #Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Judge 8 Judge 9 Total Points Placing

32 Liz Stanton 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Judges Total 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Competitor #Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Judge 8 Judge 9 Total Points Placing

33 Jocelyn Pichardo 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 10 2

34 Ali Petrovich 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

35 Angelica Wyman 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 15 3

Judges Total 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

Competitor #Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Judge 8 Judge 9 Total Points Placing

36 Carol Lehnert 3 4 4 2 3 1 1 1 2 11 2

37 Kelly Nauyokas 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 6 25 5

38 Jasmin Hernandez 4 2 3 3 4 2 4 2 1 14 3 5x

39 Donna Baran 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 5 30 6

40 Erika Cajigas 1 1 1 1 1 3 2 5 4 8 1

50 Sara Yates 2 3 2 4 2 4 3 3 3 14 4 4x

Judges Total 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21

Competitor #Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Judge 8 Judge 9 Total Points Placing

35 Angelica Wyman 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 2 14 3

51 Julissa Aquino 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

52 Susan Keth 2 2 3 2 3 2 2 2 3 11 2

Judges Total 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

Master Figure 50

Master Figure 50

NPC FLORIDA STATE

Master Figure 40

Master Figure 30



Competitor #Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Judge 8 Judge 9 Total Points Placing

34 Ali Petrovich 4 2 6 1 4 2 1 2 1 11 2

35 Angelica Wyman 5 6 5 6 6 6 6 6 5 29 6

36 Carol Lehnert 3 4 4 3 3 3 2 3 2 15 3

50 Sara Yates 2 3 3 5 2 4 4 4 4 18 4

53 Brittany Barnes 1 1 1 2 1 1 3 1 3 6 1

54 Susan Murray 6 5 2 4 5 5 5 5 6 25 5

Judges Total 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21

Competitor #Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Judge 8 Judge 9 Total Points Placing

37 Kelly Nauyokas 4 5 5 4 4 5 4 4 5 22 4

39 Donna Baran 5 4 4 5 6 4 5 5 4 23 5

40 Erika Cajigas 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 5 1

55 Christina Petsos 6 6 6 6 5 6 6 6 6 30 6

56 Gladys Dudley 2 3 2 2 2 3 2 3 2 11 2

116 Ashlee Malcolm 3 2 3 3 3 1 3 2 3 14 3

Judges Total 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21

Competitor #Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Judge 8 Judge 9 Total Points Placing

38 Jasmin Hernandez 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

57 Devon Manny 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

59 Jacklyn Tippett 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15 3

Judges Total 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

NPC FLORIDA STATE

Open Figure A

Open Figure B

Open Figure C



Competitor #Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Judge 8 Judge 9 Total Points Placing

19 Kurt Wala 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 1 2 10 2

64 Omar Moore 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 5 1

Judges Total 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

Competitor #Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Judge 8 Judge 9 Total Points Placing

10 Raymond Smith 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 18 4

65 James McGrath 6 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 30 6

66 Chris Hayes 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

67 Aleex Tolstov 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

68 Ivan Torres 4 2 2 3 4 4 3 3 4 17 3

69 Stephen Signore 5 6 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25 5

Judges Total 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21

Competitor #Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Judge 8 Judge 9 Total Points Placing

23 Richard Lacey 2 3 2 1 2 2 1 3 3 11 2

70 Frank Rich 5 4 4 4 4 4 5 1 5 21 4

71 Joseph Alessandro 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 14 3

72 Alex Ildefonso 6 6 6 6 5 6 6 5 7 30 6

73 Toshi Kawanami 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 6 35 7

74 Wayne Freeman 1 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 5 1

75 Coy Barton III 3 5 5 5 6 5 4 4 4 23 5

Judges Total 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 23 28

NPC FLORIDA STATE

Classic Physique A

Classic Physique B

Classic Physique C



Competitor #Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Judge 8 Judge 9 Total Points Placing

69 Stephen Signore 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 15 3

76 Vincent Ramos 1 2 2 1 1 1 2 2 3 8 2

77 Frank Nadotti 2 1 1 2 2 2 1 1 1 7 1

Judges Total 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

Competitor #Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Judge 8 Judge 9 Total Points Placing

69 Stephen Signore 7 8 7 7 7 8 7 7 7 35 7

76 Vincent Ramos 5 5 5 5 5 6 6 5 6 26 5

78 Kevin Dorsett 3 2 2 3 3 4 3 2 2 13 2 5x

79 Tim Wilkins 8 7 9 8 8 7 8 9 9 41 8

80 Elias Feliciano 4 4 4 1 4 3 4 4 4 20 4

81 Frank DeAssis 2 3 3 4 2 2 2 3 3 13 3 4x

82 Everett Davis 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

83 Nathan Miles 6 6 6 6 6 5 5 6 5 29 6

84 Jason Smith 9 9 8 9 9 9 9 8 8 44 9

Judges Total 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45

Competitor #Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Judge 8 Judge 9 Total Points Placing

15 Moises Hernandez 6 4 4 4 5 5 3 6 6 24 5

84 Jason Smith 14 14 14 14 14 14 13 14 14 70 14

85 Jlee Chera 9 9 8 9 11 9 8 9 8 44 9

86 Nakia Elvin 1 1 2 1 2 3 1 2 2 8 2 4x

87 Adam Cruz 13 13 13 13 12 13 14 13 13 65 13

88 Charles Ferrana 11 11 11 10 9 11 11 12 10 54 11

89 Joey Arena 3 2 1 2 1 1 2 3 1 8 1 5x

90 Carmen Musso 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 5 5 29 6

91 Vernon Woodson 2 3 3 3 3 2 4 1 3 14 3

92 Mark Kirkland 4 5 5 5 4 4 5 4 4 22 4

93 Sam Cox 8 7 7 11 7 7 7 7 7 35 7

NPC FLORIDA STATE

Master MP 50

Master MP 40

Novice MP



94 Joshua Hickman 10 10 10 8 8 10 10 10 11 50 10

95 Gustavo Velasco 12 12 12 12 13 12 12 8 12 60 12

96 Jared Burnett 7 8 9 7 10 8 9 11 9 43 8

Judges Total 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105



Competitor #Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Judge 8 Judge 9 Total Points Placing

33 Jocelyn Pichardo 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

60 Gina Cavaliero 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 15 3

61 Donna Pickett 2 2 2 1 2 3 2 2 3 10 2

Judges Total 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

Competitor #Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Judge 8 Judge 9 Total Points Placing

33 Jocelyn Pichardo 2 2 2 3 2 1 2 2 2 10 2

60 Gina Cavaliero 4 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 4 20 4

61 Donna Pickett 3 3 3 1 3 3 3 3 3 15 3

62 Brandi Wood 5 5 5 5 4 5 4 5 5 25 5

63 Amanda Conomon 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 5 1

Judges Total 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15

NPC FLORIDA STATE

Master WP

Open WP



Competitor #Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Judge 8 Judge 9 Total Points Placing

82 Everett Davis 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 2 10 2

89 Joey Arena 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 15 3

97 William Gil 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

98 Elias Flores 5 4 4 5 4 5 4 4 5 22 4

99 Adriano Scarmato 4 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 4 24 5

Judges Total 15 15 15 15 15 16 15 15 15

Competitor #Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Judge 8 Judge 9 Total Points Placing

80 Elias Feliciano 6 7 7 6 8 5 7 6 8 33 6

85 Jlee Chera 7 6 6 7 9 8 8 7 7 36 7

90 Carmen Musso 10 12 10 10 7 9 10 8 9 48 10

95 Gustavo Velasco 11 10 11 11 11 10 9 11 10 53 11

100 Matthew Collins 12 11 12 12 12 11 12 12 11 59 12

101 Andre Ogeerally 9 9 9 9 10 8 11 10 12 47 9

102 Junior Silverio 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15 3

103 Matthew Kahn 8 8 8 8 6 7 6 9 6 37 8

104 Ivan Williams 5 5 5 5 5 6 4 5 4 25 5

105 John Francis 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

106 Sebastian Oyegan 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

107 Danna Chinn 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 5 20 4

Judges Total 78 78 78 78 78 74 78 78 78

NPC FLORIDA STATE

Open MP A

Open MP B



Competitor #Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Judge 8 Judge 9 Total Points Placing

78 Kevin Dorsett 7 7 8 10 7 7 6 8 7 36 7

81 Frank DeAssis 10 9 10 11 8 8 15 15 10 50 10

83 Nathan Miles 16 16 16 16 16 16 13 16 15 80 16

88 Charles Ferrana 16 16 16 16 16 16 14 16 16 80 16

92 Mark Kirkland 5 5 6 6 4 4 7 6 5 27 6

93 Sam Cox 9 8 9 12 9 9 8 9 8 44 8

94 Joshua Hickman 14 14 14 14 14 14 16 10 14 70 14

96 Jared Burnett 11 11 13 7 12 12 9 11 12 57 12

108 Brandon Denton 13 13 12 13 13 13 12 13 13 65 13

109 Raul Velasquez 4 6 5 2 5 5 5 5 4 24 4 5x

110 Hugo Quintero 6 4 4 4 6 6 2 2 6 24 5 4x

111 Matthew Sharp 15 15 15 15 15 15 16 14 16 75 15

112 Zachary Kendrick 12 12 11 9 11 11 11 13 11 56 11

113 Zaeem Siddiqui 8 10 7 8 10 10 10 12 9 47 9

114 Cordell Waddley 1 1 2 3 1 2 1 1 1 6 1

115 Clifton Joseph 2 2 1 1 3 1 4 3 2 10 2

75 Coy Barton 3 3 3 5 2 3 3 4 3 15 3

Open MP C



Competitor #Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Judge 8 Judge 9 Total Points Placing

145 Gloria Flores 7 10 9 10 10 10 8 15 10 49 10

146 Susan Mullins 8 5 5 4 5 3 4 3 4 22 5

151 Lindsey Franks 6 7 7 9 7 7 9 7 9 37 8

158 Jessica Poppe 11 11 11 12 11 11 12 11 12 56 11

159 Bayarmaa Bayaryargal 14 14 15 14 12 12 14 12 13 67 14

160 Ashley Muller 3 2 2 5 1 1 1 1 2 8 2

161 Arianne Kindy 12 12 13 11 13 13 11 14 11 61 12

162 Denise Dooley 10 6 6 6 9 6 7 6 6 31 6

163 Mackensie Spilman 13 13 12 13 14 14 12 13 14 66 13

164 Sarah Demarco 1 1 1 1 3 4 2 2 1 7 1

165 Brittany MaCauley 15 15 14 15 15 15 13 10 15 74 15

166 Cheyann Gilson 5 8 8 7 6 8 6 8 8 37 7

167 Joanna Sanchez 4 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 15 3

168 Brenna Butler 9 9 10 8 8 9 10 9 7 44 9

169 Kayla DeVoogel 2 4 4 2 4 5 5 5 5 22 4

Judges Total 120 120 120 120 120 120 117 119 120

NPC FLORIDA STATE

Novice Bikini



4x

4x

5x

5x



Competitor #Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Judge 8 Judge 9 Total Points Placing

50 Sara Yates 3 5 5 5 4 6 3 6 6 25 6

118 Yaharra Diaz 16 15 13 15 16 14 14 15 16 75 16

142 Ginny Esposito 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80 16

143 Thienthu Tran 16 16 16 13 16 16 15 16 16 80 16

144 Lely Karina Abraham 9 9 10 8 7 10 8 11 7 44 8

145 Gloria Flores 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80 16

147 Elisa Armetta 11 11 11 10 12 12 10 12 11 56 12

149 Maria Shane 10 8 9 9 10 9 9 8 9 45 9

153 Anna Schmid 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80 16

155 Christal Churchill 8 12 12 11 9 11 11 9 12 54 11

156 Samara Shipman 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80 16

157 Sandra Acosta 15 14 14 12 16 16 13 14 13 70 14

160 Ashley Muller 2 3 3 6 1 4 1 2 3 13 2

162 Denise Dooley 12 10 8 7 11 7 12 10 10 49 10

164 Sarah Demarco 1 1 4 4 5 5 2 5 2 17 3

168 Brenna Butler 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80 16

170 Parise Riley 6 2 1 3 2 1 5 1 1 9 1

171 Iliana Marttila 16 16 6 16 16 16 16 16 16 80 16

172 Nicolette Bucher 7 7 7 6 8 8 7 7 8 36 7

173 Nicole Rash 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80

174 Abbey Wilson 4 6 16 2 3 2 6 4 5 22 5

175 Swapna Fabbiano 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80 16

176 Alti Shafer 14 16 16 16 14 15 16 16 15 78 16

177 Mariela Melendeez 5 4 2 1 6 3 4 3 4 18 4

178 Juliette Marian 13 13 15 14 15 13 16 13 14 69 13

Judges Total 280 280 280 270 283 280 280 280 280

NPC FLORIDA STATE

Open Bikini A



Competitor #Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Judge 8 Judge 9 Total Points Placing

32 Liz Stanton 2 2 4 5 1 2 5 1 2 12 2

52 Susan Keth 7 7 7 8 7 6 6 6 6 33 7

117 Lisa Bradford 8 8 6 9 8 9 8 7 7 39 8

118 Yaharra Diaz 1 1 3 4 3 1 1 3 1 9 1

119 Miriam Jenkins 3 4 1 1 4 4 4 5 4 19 4

120 Kim Kendall 9 9 8 7 9 8 9 8 9 43 9

141 Jane Spalding 5 5 5 2 2 3 3 4 5 20 5

142 Ginny Esposito 4 3 2 3 5 5 2 1 3 15 3

143 Thienthu Tran 6 6 6 6 6 7 7 9 8 32 6

Judges Total 45 45 42 45 45 45 45 44 45

Competitor #Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Judge 8 Judge 9 Total Points Placing

50 Sara Yates 2 3 3 4 2 2 2 4 2 12 2

141 Jane Spalding 9 8 9 9 7 7 8 6 7 39 8

144 Lely Karina Abraham 5 4 4 5 4 8 4 5 4 22 4

145 Gloria Flores 11 10 11 10 14 13 9 11 11 54 10 3x

146 Susan Mullins 13 13 13 13 6 5 6 16 13 58 11

147 Elisa Armetta 7 6 6 6 8 9 10 8 8 37 6 6x

148 Crystal Thomas 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

149 Maria Shane 6 7 7 7 11 10 7 7 9 37 7 4x

150 Lucy Williams 16 14 14 14 16 14 14 13 16 72 14

151 Lindsey Franks 12 12 12 12 9 6 13 12 14 60 12

152 Amber Pluhacek 14 15 15 15 10 15 12 15 12 71 13

153 Anna Schmid 10 11 10 11 13 12 15 9 10 54 9 6x

154 Tabitha Carcaba 3 2 2 2 3 3 3 2 3 13 3

155 Christal Churchill 4 5 5 3 5 4 5 3 5 23 5

156 Samara Shipman 15 16 16 16 15 16 11 14 15 77 15

157 Sandra Acosta 8 9 8 8 12 11 16 10 6 46 8

NPC FLORIDA STATE

Master Bikini 40

Master Bikini 30



Judges Total 136 136 136 136 136 136 136 136 136



Competitor #Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Judge 8 Judge 9 Total Points Placing

141 Jane Spalding 7 4 7 5 3 7 5 2 3 24 4

146 Susan Mullins 6 6 6 7 6 3 4 7 7 31 7

148 Crystal Thomas 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

150 Lucy Williams 13 14 12 10 14 12 11 10 14 62 13

151 Lindsey Franks 9 8 9 12 8 9 9 9 9 45 9

154 Tabitha Carcaba 3 2 2 4 4 2 6 3 2 14 2

158 Jessica Poppe 10 11 11 8 9 10 13 13 10 52 10

163 Mackensie Spilman 12 12 10 9 12 13 12 14 11 59 12

165 Brittany MaCauley 14 13 13 14 13 14 14 12 12 67 14

167 Joanna Sanchez 2 3 3 6 2 4 2 4 4 16 3

169 Kayla DeVoogel 4 7 5 3 5 5 3 6 6 25 5

179 Lisa Burns 11 10 9 13 11 11 10 11 13 54 11

180 Christina Martin 5 5 4 2 7 6 7 5 5 26 6

181 Amanda Cardoso 8 9 8 7 10 8 8 8 8 40 8

Judges Total 105 105 100 101 105 105 105 105 105

Competitor #Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Judge 8 Judge 9 Total Points Placing

152 Amber Pluhacek 4 4 4 3 3 3 1 1 4 17 3

159 Bayarmaa Bayaryargal 5 5 5 2 5 5 3 5 5 25 5

161 Arianne Kindy 2 2 2 4 4 4 5 4 3 17 4

166 Cheyann Gilson 3 3 3 5 2 2 4 2 2 13 2

182 Chritina Kinard 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 3 1 5 1

Judges Total 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15

NPC FLORIDA STATE

Open Bikini B

Open Bikini C



5x

4x


